

Mex 64/24  
Reg No.201/24

**21.10.24**

Today is fixed for SR.  
Petitioner is present by filing hazira  
To 07.12.24 for SR .

Sd/-  
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip

Later  
21.10.24

SR has been return after service  
Let the same be kept with the record.  
To date.

Sd/-  
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip