

M.Ex. – 64/24
Regd. - 201/24

12.02.26

Today is fixed for payment and party receipt.
None takes any step.
Due to resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.
To **13.03.26** for **payment and party receipt**.

ACJM cum CJSD,
Kakdwip